ZS-DW1-A18CL-8-1-XX-0-2-S
DWDM M/D 100GHz 8 CH., LC and 900um (Mon
Only), CH. XX Start, 8+1 Skip, Express, Mon, 2M Fibers
Page 1 of  5www.approvednetworks.com
©2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
Features:
• 8 Channel Dual Fiber OSP DWDM Mux/Demux
• Channel Wavelengths: DWDM

(2.76in)
8mm (0.31in)
COM Tx, Rx
Cxx-Cxx+4 Tx, Rx
Cxx+5-Cxx+7 Tx, Rx
EXP Tx, Rx
2% MON Tx, Rx
ZS-DW1-A18CL-8-1-XX-0-2-S
DWDM M/D 100GHz 8 CH., LC and 900um (Mon
Only), CH. XX Start, 8+1 Skip, Express, Mon, 2M Fibers
Page 5 of  5www.approvednetworks.com
©2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
5. Ordering Information: Module
Part Number Description
Standard OSP Cassette
ZS-DW1-A18CL-8-1-16-0-2 DWDM M/D 100GHz 8 CH., LC and 900um (Mon only), CH. 16
Start, 8+1 Skip, Express, Mon, 2M Fibers
ZS-DW1-A18CL-8-1-25-0-2 DWDM M/D 100GHz 8 CH., LC and 900um (Mon only), CH. 25
Start, 8+1 Skip, Express, Mon, 2M Fibers
ZS-DW1-A18CL-8-1-34-0-2 DWDM M/D 100GHz 8 CH., LC and 900um (Mon only), CH. 34
Start, 8+1 Skip, Express, Mon, 2M Fibers
ZS-DW1-A18CL-8-1-43-0-2 DWDM M/D 100GHz 8 CH., LC and 900um (Mon only), CH. 43
Start, 8+1 Skip, Express, Mon, 2M Fibers
ZS-DW1-A18CL-8-1-52-0-2 DWDM M/D 100GHz 8 CH., LC and 900um (Mon only), CH. 52
Start, 8+1 Skip, Express, Mon, 2M Fibers
Submersible OSP Cassette
ZS-DW1-A18CL-8-1-16-0-2-S
DWDM 100GHz Spacing, Mux/Demux Pair (Dual Fiber), TFF Thin